Contents

List of contributors
Preface

PARTI INTRODUCTION

1

The nature of rent seeking
Roger D. Congleton

Rent seeking as political economy
Arye L. Hillman

PARTII THEORY

3

10

The theory of contests: a unified model and review of the literature
Ngo Van Long

Contestable policies
Gil S. Epstein and Shmuel Nitzan

Asymmetries in rent seeking
Giuseppe Dari-Mattiacci, Eric Langlais, Bruno Lovat and Francesco Parisi

Prize-sharing rules in collective rent seeking
Sabine Flamand and Orestis Troumpounis

Rent seeking and organizational structure
Karl Werneryd

Contest effort
Yosef Mealem and Shmuel Nitzan

Sabotage in contests
J. Atsu Amegashie

Behavioral dimensions of contests
Roman M. Sheremeta

PART IIT APPLICATIONS AND OUTCOMES

11

12

13

Regulatory rent seeking
William F. Shughart II and Diana W. Thomas

Rents and international trade policy
Arye L. Hillman

Rent seeking through public finance
Michael Brooks

vil
Xvi

10

19

53

73

92

113

124

138

150

167

187

203



vi

14

15

16

17

Companion to the political economy of rent seeking
Rent seeking and the resource curse
Robert T. Deacon and Ashwin Rode

Rents and the political economy of development aid
Rune Jansen Hagen

Rent seeking in international organizations
Roland Vaubel

Litigation as rent seeking
Francesco Parisi and Barbara Luppi

PART IV THE REALITY OF RENTS

18

19

Profit seeking and rent seeking in the United States and Europe
Dennis C. Mueller

Rents in a welfare state
Martin Paldam

Rent seeking through control of the state in Russia
Mark I Levin and Georgy A. Satarov

Rents and development failure in Africa
John Mukum Mbaku and Mwangi S. Kimenyi

Economic development and corruption in China in the shadow of rent

seeking
Chen Kang and Liu Qijun

Market liberalization and rent seeking in India
Sugata Marjit and Vivekananda Mukherjee

The democratization of rent seeking in modern Greece
Thomas Moutos and Lambros Pechlivanos

Rent seeking in the democracy of ancient Greece
George Tridimas

PARTV CONSTITUTIONS AND INSTITUTIONS

26

27

Rent seeking and constitutional political economy
Randall G. Holcombe

Rent seeking and organizational governance: limiting losses from
intra-organizational conflict
Roger D. Congleton

Name index
Subject index

Cover description: Rents and Reynard

293

311

328

350

371

395

410

42]

444

473

488

509
516

533



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


