Contents

List of contributors Preface		vii xvi
PA	RT I INTRODUCTION	
1	The nature of rent seeking Roger D. Congleton	3
2	Rent seeking as political economy Arye L. Hillman	10
PA	RT II THEORY	
3	The theory of contests: a unified model and review of the literature Ngo Van Long	19
4	Contestable policies Gil S. Epstein and Shmuel Nitzan	53
5	Asymmetries in rent seeking Giuseppe Dari-Mattiacci, Eric Langlais, Bruno Lovat and Francesco Parisi	73
6	Prize-sharing rules in collective rent seeking Sabine Flamand and Orestis Troumpounis	92
7	Rent seeking and organizational structure Karl Wärneryd	113
8	Contest effort Yosef Mealem and Shmuel Nitzan	124
9	Sabotage in contests J. Atsu Amegashie	138
10	Behavioral dimensions of contests Roman M. Sheremeta	150
PA	RT III APPLICATIONS AND OUTCOMES	
11	Regulatory rent seeking William F. Shughart II and Diana W. Thomas	167
12	Rents and international trade policy Arye L. Hillman	187
13	Rent seeking through public finance Michael Brooks	203

vi	Companion to the political economy of rent seeking	
14	Rent seeking and the resource curse Robert T. Deacon and Ashwin Rode	227
15	Rents and the political economy of development aid Rune Jansen Hagen	248
16	Rent seeking in international organizations Roland Vaubel	276
17	Litigation as rent seeking Francesco Parisi and Barbara Luppi	293
PA	RT IV THE REALITY OF RENTS	
18	Profit seeking and rent seeking in the United States and Europe <i>Dennis C. Mueller</i>	311
19	Rents in a welfare state Martin Paldam	328
20	Rent seeking through control of the state in Russia Mark I. Levin and Georgy A. Satarov	350
21	Rents and development failure in Africa John Mukum Mbaku and Mwangi S. Kimenyi	371
22	Economic development and corruption in China in the shadow of rent seeking Chen Kang and Liu Qijun	395
23	Market liberalization and rent seeking in India Sugata Marjit and Vivekananda Mukherjee	410
24	The democratization of rent seeking in modern Greece Thomas Moutos and Lambros Pechlivanos	421
25	Rent seeking in the democracy of ancient Greece George Tridimas	444
PA	RT V CONSTITUTIONS AND INSTITUTIONS	
26	Rent seeking and constitutional political economy Randall G. Holcombe	473
27	Rent seeking and organizational governance: limiting losses from intra-organizational conflict <i>Roger D. Congleton</i>	488
Name index		509
Subject index		516
Co	ver description: Rents and Reynard	533

.